
KITEL 79
Floor lamp

A touch of originality for this straight floor lamp in epoxy lacquered steel and its basin composed of two 
adjustable semicircles. LED floor lamp. Polymethacrylate diffusers. Integrated LED.  

Sensitive light intensity dimmer on the mast.

Light dimmer on the mast

Weight

Warranty

Code EAN 

8,3 Kg
2 years 

 3131130364193 
 3131130364186
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Light source   

Power 

CRI

Kelvin 

Lumen

Light efficiency

Material  

Color

LED 12,3W 
30W
>80 

3000K 
1660 lm

135 lm/W
Steel / PMMA

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Packaging

Net weight

Gross weight

Package dimensions

Master box

  1 package
6,6 kg 
8,3 kg

TBA
1 piece 

  

LOGISTIC SPECIFICATIONS
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